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Start Time:

Finish Time:

28m

32m

4.4  Points/m

前山クロスカントリーコース

14m

8m

42m

1km

1

Time

Points Rank Time Rank Behind

1 31 真正　綸 おおやまノルディックスキークラブ 富山県 30.8 1 4:13.1 1 0:00.0

2 #N/A

3 #N/A

4 #N/A

5 #N/A

6 #N/A

7 #N/A

8 #N/A

9 #N/A

10 #N/A

11 #N/A

12 #N/A

13 #N/A

14 #N/A

15 #N/A

16 #N/A

17 #N/A

18 #N/A

19 #N/A

20 #N/A

21 #N/A

22 #N/A

23 #N/A

24 #N/A

25 #N/A

26 #N/A

Hill Size:

Meter Value:

Hill Data

小谷村

SAN

SANTD

SAN

SAN

SAN

競技委員長

アシスタントTD

荻無里　岳二

目時　慎一

目時　慎一

山田　浩二

杉山　豪

小池　優喜

鈴木　幸数

-E-

-D-

-C-

-A-

-B-

第50回栂池ノルディック大会
Tsugaike Nordic Competition

Nordic Combined

小学生1・2年

Official Results

Course Name:

山本　直鋭

Course Information

2016/3/6

Tsugaike Maeyama

SAN

SAN

Jury

Judges

K-Point:

所属
Jump Cross Country

 氏名Rank BIB チーム

Number of Laps:

Length of Lap:

Total Climb:

Maximum Climb:

Height Difference:

競技委員長 

荻無里 岳二 

TD 

山本 直鋭 

8 : 00

13 : 22


